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ACCES LOT 8

14.08m²

num. int.

DATE ECH. num. admin.

IND.
1/200

21/11/2022

P.D.V

08

LOT 8

Maison - Type 4

Salon/Cuisine 32.15 m²

W.C 2.07 m²

Total: 75.42 m²

VILLA VICTORIA

Chambre 1 9.12 m²

Chambre 3 9.37 m²

Cellier 4.99 m²

Degt 3.15 m²

Chambre 2 9.65 m²

SDB 4.92 m²

Jardin: 219.17 m²
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